
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Darwin to Broome (Kimberley) Cruise

Ship Silversea Silver Cloud Expedition
Date Saturday, 29 June 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Darwin to Broome (Kimberley)
Prices from £828 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£8280 PP

Balcony From

£9180 PP

Suite From

£15840 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 29/06/2024 Darwin Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sun 30/06/2024 Day At Sea

Mon 01/07/2024 Wyndham Arrive: 06:30, Depart: 18:00

Tue 02/07/2024 Koolama Bay Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 17:30

Wed 03/07/2024 Vansittart Bay (Jar Island) Arrive: 05:30, Depart: 17:00

Thu 04/07/2024 Ashmore Reef Arrive: 10:30, Depart: 17:30

Fri 05/07/2024 Swift Bay Arrive: 08:30, Depart: 19:00

Sat 06/07/2024 Hunter River Region (Western Arrive: 05:30, Depart: 19:00

Sun 07/07/2024 Freshwater Cove, Kimberley, We Arrive: 12:00

Sun 07/07/2024 Montgomery Reef Arrive: 14:00, Depart: 19:00

Mon 08/07/2024 Talbot Bay Arrive: 05:30, Depart: 15:00

Tue 09/07/2024 Broome (Kimberley) Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Vista Suite (VI) £8280 Veranda Suite (VR) £9180

Deluxe Veranda Suite (DV) £10710 Medallion Suite (ME) £13320

Silver Suite (SL) £15840 Royal Suite (R1) £18810

Royal Suite (R2) £32130 Grand Suite (G1) £20250

Grand Suite (G2) £33480 Owner’s Suite (O1) £25290

Owner’s Suite (O2) £34830

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


